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BERTRERR—YET—IL
B AGEER

5 No. 38 D BF 4x100m TY—1L— HALRE

SE0ER 3:42.54 EANGH - 5@ &0 - B BAX-F 35X @gXath (2024)
TER @K F—L% T (R.1.) ==E= AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/4 AgtEE h& 4:04.13 412
Ik S E 14 (———- ) 28. 68 57.79 57.79
L me 14 (———- ) 27.74 58.09  1:55.88
k¥ - 14 (———- ) 29.18  1:02.19  2:58.07
A HA 13 (——— ) 31.05 1:06.06  4:04.13
2 2/5 KFm & 4:15.55 359
=B 14 (———- ) 28.29 58. 95 58. 95
He 3t 14 (———- ) 31.18  1:06.09  2:05.04
E&NE 13 (———- ) 32.52  1:08.64  3:13.68
BTEBE MK 14 (——— ) 30.06 1:01.87  4:15.55
3 2/6 IEERE & 4:16. 50 355
INE BE 14 (——- ) 28.86 59.72 59.72
g Fl— 14 (——— ) 29.42  1:03.55  2:03.27
o freA 14 (——— ) 31.67  1:06.70  3:09.97
WA AR 14 (——— ) 31.42  1:06.53  4:16.50
4 2/2 fHRER & 4:28.72 308
AR #®A 13 (——- ) 29.26  1:00.60  1:00.60
XH & 14 (——- ) 30. 61 1:04.55  2:05.15
H E 13 (———- ) 32.01  1:08.48  3:13.63
TR E& 13 (——— ) 34.19  1:15.09  4:28.72
5 1/5 UB& & 4:31. 67 298
FEFEA 13 (——— ) 30.41  1:04.04  1:04.04
LH KT 14 (————- ) 29.94  1:03.67  2:07.71
k% i 14 (——- ) 34.33  1:11.76  3:19.47
HF0O KX 14 (——— ) 3414 1:12.20  4:31.67
6 1/3 #WFP4£HR = 4:48.19 250
A #HRE 13 (— ) 28.65  1:00.22  1:00.22
X2 KEh 14 (———- ) 33.24  1:10.63  2:10.85
massmn 13 (———- ) 35.43  1:17.58  3:28.43
hf BRX 14 (— ) 35.88  1:19.76  4:48.19
7 1/4 #H & 4:52.52 239
B R 14 (—— ) 29.78  1:03.27  1:03.27
i = 14 (— ) 35.51 1:21.09  2:24.36
Hi# X 13 (—— ) 33.44  1:15.20  3:39.56
A FEHt 14 (—— ) 34.37  1:12.96  4:52.52
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#4No. 38 E BF 4x100m 2U—1YL— 2ALHERE
SE0ER IERE AR Y
B dR/K F—L& @ R 1) ERE2 AQUA
50m 100m POINT
1 2/3 HERRERTE =159 4:38.73 276
fif] K 17 (—— 31.06  1:07.07  1:07.07
FOA A ER 16 (—— 3293 1:11.05  2:18.12
wAR RlE 16 (—— 32.74  1:10.42  3:28.54
AV YN 15 (———- 33.34  1:10.19  4:38.73
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